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200 93.6
199 93.2
198 92.9
197 92.5
196 92. 1
195 91.7
194 91.3
193 91.0
192 90. 6
191 90.2
190 89.8
189 89. 4
188 89.0
187 88.7
186 88.3
185 87.9
184 87.5
183 87. 1 1 1
182 86.8 2 1
181 86. 4 3 1
180 86.0
179 85. 6
178 85.2 4 1
177 84.9
176 84.5 5 1
175 84. 1 6 3
174 83.7
173 83.3 9 3
172 83.0 12 4
171 82.6 16 1
170 82.2 17 2
169 81.8 19 2
168 81.4 21 3
167 81. 1 24 6
166 80.7 30 4
165 80.3 34 7
164 79.9 41 8
163 79.5 49 9
162 79.2 58 13
161 78.8 71 10
160 78. 4 81 16
159 78.0 97 7
158 77.6 104 7
157 77.3 111 9
156 76.9 120 18
155 76.5 138 12
154 76. 1 150 16
153 75. 7 166 28
152 75. 4 194 26
151 75.0 220 30

BR | REM®E| B A B
150 74.6 250 34
149 74.2 284 41
148 73.8 325 39
147 73.5 364 39
146 73.1 403 44
145 72.17 447 51
144 72.3 498 40
143 71.9 538 71
142 71.6 609 51
141 71.2 660 64
140 70.8 124 17
139 70. 4 801 74
138 70.0 875 79
137 69.7 954 89
136 69.3 1043 86
135 68.9 1129 88
134 68.5 1217 100
133 68. 1 1317 108
132 67.8 1425 140
131 67.4 1565 129
130 67.0 1694 155
129 66. 6 1849 166
128 66. 2 20156 169
127 65.9 2184 180
126 65.5 2364 159
125 65. 1 2523 185
124 64.7 2708 210
123 64.3 2918 198
122 64.0 3116 228
121 63.6 3344 237
120 63.2 3581 217
119 62.8 3798 275
118 62. 4 4073 2563
17 62.1 4326 2567
116 61.7 4583 313
115 61.3 4896 270
114 60.9 5166 315
113 60.5 5481 331
112 60. 2 5812 317
111 59.8 6129 310
110 59. 4 6439 333
109 59.0 6772 373
108 58.6 7145 341
107 58.3 7486 394
106 57.9 7880 382
105 57.5 8262 417
104 57.1 8679 428
103 56.7 9107 447
102 56.3 9554 464
101 56.0 10018 489

R | REE| B @& #
100 55.6 10507 515
99 55.2 11022 461
98 54.8 11483 472
97 54.4 119565 505
96 54.1 12460 632
95 53.7 12992 497
94 53.3 13489 519
93 52.9 14008 516
92 52.5 14524 521
91 52.2 15045 665
90 51.8 15610 560
89 51.4 16170 514
88 51.0 16684 500
87 50.6 17184 578
86 50.3 17762 568
85 49.9 18330 541
84 49.5 18871 554
83 49 .1 19425 534
82 48.7 19959 582
81 48. 4 20541 636
80 48.0 21077 632
79 47.6 21609 542
78 47.2 221561 533
17 46. 8 22684 535
76 46.5 23219 480
75 46. 1 23699 514
74 45.7 24213 513
73 45.3 24726 497
72 44.9 25223 498
71 44.6 25721 501
70 44.2 26222 460
69 43.8 26682 482
68 43. 4 27164 451
67 43.0 27615 467
66 42.7 28082 454
65 42.3 28536 406
64 41.9 28942 425
63 41.5 29367 3563
62 41.1 29720 442
61 40. 8 30162 377
60 40. 4 30539 3568
59 40.0 30897 364
58 39.6 31261 3566
57 39.2 31617 332
56 38.9 31949 314
55 38.56 32263 311
54 38. 1 32574 285
53 37.17 32859 309
52 37.3 33168 286
51 37.0 33454 269

R | REME| B & A B
50 36. 6 33723 2567
49 36.2 33980 254
48 35. 8 34234 238
47 35. 4 34472 2256
46 35. 1 34697 219
45 34.7 34916 185
44 34.3 35101 179
43 33.9 356280 172
42 33.56 356452 138
41 33.2 356590 131
40 32.8 36721 149
39 32. 4 356870 143
38 32.0 36013 128
37 31.6 36141 104
36 31.3 36245 105
35 30.9 36350 113
34 30.5 36463 87
33 30. 1 36550 65
32 29.7 36615 67
31 29. 4 36682 68
30 29.0 36750 69
29 28.6 36819 51
28 28.2 36870 59
217 27.8 36929 26
26 27.5 36955 46
25 27.1 37001 47
24 26.7 37048 25
23 26.3 37073 24
22 25.9 37097 21
21 25. 6 37118 17
20 25.2 371356 20
19 24.8 371565 12
18 24. 4 37167 13
17 24.0 37180 5
16 23.17 37185 10
15 23.3 37195 4
14 22.9 37199 5
13 22.5 37204 5
12 22.1 37209 1
11 21.17 37216 4
10 21. 4 37220 7
9 21.0 37227 3
8 20.6 37230 5

7 20.2
6 19.8 37235 5
5 19.5 37240 2
4 19.1 37242 4
3 18.7 37246 4
2 18.3
1 17.9
0 17.6 37250 13
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R | REE g 8
110 84.8 i i
109 84.2
108 83.6
107 83.0
106 82.3
105 81.7 2 1
104 81.1 3 2
103 80.5
102 79.9 5 4
101 79.3 9 4
100 78.7 13 9

99 78. 1 22 12
98 77.5 34 10
97 76.9 44 7
96 76.3 51 15
95 75.7 66 18
94 75. 1 84 32
93 74.5 116 25
92 73.9 141 37
91 73.3 178 64
90 72.7 242 69
89 72.1 311 81
88 71.5 392 84
87 70.9 476 103
86 70.3 579 94
85 69.7 673 133
84 69. 1 806 155
83 68.5 961 189
82 67.9 1150 164
81 67.3 1314 210
80 66.7 1524 266
79 66. 1 1790 282
78 65.5 2072 282
77 64.9 2354 314
76 64.3 2668 358
75 63.7 3026 382
74 63. 1 3408 447
73 62.5 3855 457
72 61.9 4312 480
71 61.3 4792 478
70 60.7 5270 554
69 60.1 5824 602
68 59.5 6426 652
67 58.9 7078 566
66 58.3 7644 663
65 57.7 8307 717
64 57.0 9024 709
63 56. 4 9733 807
62 55.8| 10540 775
61 55.2| 11315 802

BR | REM®E| B A B
60 54.6 12117 820
59 54.0 12937 787
58 53. 4 13724 7856
57 52.8 14509 814
56 52.2 16323 832
55 51.6 161565 812
54 51.0 16967 8569
53 50. 4 17826 870
52 49.8 18696 8568
51 49.2 1956564 846
50 48.6 20400 846
49 48.0 21246 835
48 47. 4 22081 879
47 46. 8 22960 178
46 46. 2 23738 7856
45 45. 6 24523 786
44 45. 0 25309 7128
43 44. 4 26037 732
42 43.8 26769 712
41 43.2 27481 721
40 42.6 28202 631
39 42.0 28833 668
38 41.4 29501 616
37 40.8 30117 584
36 40. 2 30701 632
35 39.6 31233 494
34 39.0 317217 4838
33 38. 4 32215 470
32 37.8 32685 431
31 37.2 33116 420
30 36.6 33536 418
29 36.0 33954 336
28 35. 4 34290 331
27 34.8 34621 311
26 34.2 34932 251
25 33.6 35183 278
24 33.0 35461 189
23 32.3 356650 200
22 31.7 356850 168
21 31.1 36018 166
20 30.56 36184 144
19 29.9 36328 139
18 29.3 36467 138
17 28.17 36605 81
16 28. 1 36686 89
15 27.5 36775 78
14 26.9 36853 80
13 26.3 36933 40
12 25.17 36973 80
11 25. 1 37053 23

R | REE| B @& #
10 24.5 37076 42
9 23.9 37118 14
8 23.3 37132 37
7 22.7 37169 7
6 22.1 37176 26
5 21.5 37202 4
4 20.9 37206 18
3 20.3 37224 7
2 19.7 37231 11
1 19.1
0 18.5 37242 21
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R | REME| B & A %
50 89.4 1 5
49 88.2 6 4
48 87.0
47 85.8 10 19
46 84.6 29 17
45 83.4 46 24
44 82.2 70 29
43 81.0 99 29
42 79.8 128 53
41 78.6 181 56
40 77.3 2317 79
39 76. 1 316 97
38 74.9 413 152
37 73.17 565 157
36 72.5 7122 173
35 71.3 895 241
34 70. 1 1136 258
33 68.9 1394 3565
32 67.17 1749 442
31 66.5 2191 436
30 65.3 2627 529
29 64.1 31566 658
28 62.9 3714 706
217 61.7 4419 737
26 60.5 5156 943
25 59.3 6099 984
24 58 .1 7083 1163
23 56.9 8246 1155
22 55.7 9401 1368
21 54.5 10769 1417
20 53.3 12186 1541
19 52.0 13727 1600
18 50.8 16327 1614
17 49.6 16941 1803
16 48 . 4 18744 1836
15 47.2 20580 1774
14 46.0 22354 1796
13 44.8 24150 19567
12 43.6 26107 1597
11 42 .4 27704 1539
10 41.2 29243 1621

9 40.0 30864 1218
8 38.8 32082 1245
7 37.6 33327 946
6 36. 4 34273 934
5 35.2 35207 305
4 34.0 35512 797
3 32.8 36309 283
2 31.6 36592 249
1 30. 4 36841 4
0 29.2 36845 418

R | REME| B & #
40 81.3 1 29
39 80.0
38 78.7 30 42
37 17.4 72 5
36 76.2 17 17
35 74.9 94 10
34 73.6 104 2
33 72.3 106 257
32 71.0 363 60
31 69.7 423 1091
30 68.5 1514 87
29 67.2 1601 932
28 65.9 2533 672
217 64.6 3105 655
26 63.3 3760 894
25 62.1 4654 66
24 60.8 4720 1389
23 59.5 6109 181
22 58.2 6290 2918
21 56.9 9208 429
20 55.6 9637 2170
19 54.4 11807 1030
18 53 .1 12837 2695
17 51.8 165632 1388
16 50.5 16920 1372
15 49 .2 18292 18563
14 47.9 20145 1919
13 46. 7 22064 1428
12 45. 4 23492 2907
11 44 .1 26399 427
10 42.8 26826 2155

9 41.5 28981 329
8 40.3 29310 2643
7 39.0 319563 520
6 37.17 32473 786
5 36. 4 33259 408
4 35 .1 33667 1473
3 33.8 35140 702
2 32.6 35842 139
1 31.3

0 30.0 35981 1282




